
Deadline: June 30 (Mon)

Title/Theme

Company name

Outline

For inquires: 
Japan Electronics Show Association: Shimokawa

E-mail: exhibitor@inter-bee.comSubmit to Japan Electronics Show Association

■ Session Outline  ※Please enter the content of the session.

■ If you wish to participate, please put a checkmark next to the session number you wish to attend.
     For availability, please contact Japan Electronics Show Association.

Company name

Company Address

Department

Tel.

Representative's
Name

E‐mail

■ Application Representative  ※If the applicant is the same as the person in charge of the application, it is not necessary to �ll out the form below.

1 session

■ Archive delivery option

JPY 220,000 (Tax included)  ×　　　      session

JPY 220,000 (Tax included)  ×　　　      session

For 1 hour and 30 minutes

■ Session Fee

11/19 (Wed) 11/20 (Thu) 11/21 (Fri)

□ 19-A

□ 19-B

□ 19-C

□ 19-D

□ 20-A

□ 20-B

□ 20-C

□ 20-D

□ 21-A

□ 21-B

□ 21-C

□ 21-D

10：00 - 11：30

12：00 - 13：30

14：00 - 15：30

16：00 - 17：30

Exhibitor Seminar Application Form


